1
Compact  Centra l  L IGHTING INVERTERS
125VA and  250VA Inverters  for  Emergency  Egress  L ight ing
AUTHENTIC LIFE SAFETY PRODUCTS SINCE 1940
DUAL-LITE.COM
2 3
Dual-Lite’s LiteGear®
compact central lighting

Mount 250
PRODUCT SELECTOR
ORDERING GUIDE DIMENSIONS
 Accessories (Order Separately)
LG125S Surface Wall Mount
6 7
RTSLP Remote Test Switch
Ordering Notes:
1 Only available on 125VA/110W version.
2 Only available on 250VA/220W version
3 Housing (93068300) and batteries (93068259) ship in separate cartons
4 Housing (93081978) and batteries (93068259) ship in separate cartons
LG
Model Capacity
   125   125VA/110W
   250   250VA/220W 3
Mounting
   S Surface Wall
   R Recessed Wall1
   T Recessed Ceiling T-Grid 1
Self-Diagnostics
   Blank None
   I Self Testing/Diagnostics 2,4
Dimming Control
   Blank None
   AO Adjustable Output (4 levels)
LG250S and LG250SI WaLL Mount Surface ModeLS
TEST AC CHG INV
PUSH ON ON ON
6.37"
11.75"
16.75"
LG125t receSSed ceILInG t-GrId Mount ModeL
LG125r receSSed WaLL Mount ModeLLG125S WaLL Mount Surface ModeL
TEST AC CHGI NV
PUSH ON ON ON
TEST AC CHG INV
PUSH ON ON ON
11.75"
4.375"
4.375"
.8125"
4.75"
8.563"
8.00"
6.188"23.875"
18.125"
13.125"
16.75"
11.75"
8
ALERA LIGHTING
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
BEACON PRODUCTS
COLUMBIA LIGHTING
COMPASS
DUAL-LITE
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
HUBBELL INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING
KIM LIGHTING
KURT VERSEN
LITECONTROL
PRESCOLITE
WHITEWAY
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
Tel 864.678.1000